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3 PIECES OF REUSABLE AND WASHABLE SOFT FACE CLEANING
PADS (DIAMETER 8CM) MADE OF 70% BAMBOO FIBRE AND 30%
COTTON IN COTTON POUCH.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

6302 9990

CN

12X14,5CM

0.023

0.028

kg

0.43

0.335

0.385

5.6

kg

0.055

m3

200



