FAZE



3 PIECES OF REUSABLE AND WASHABLE SOFT FACE CLEANING PADS (DIAMETER 8CM) MADE OF 70% BAMBOO FIBRE AND 30% COTTON IN COTTON POUCH.

COMMODITY CODE	6302 9990
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CN
DIMENSION	12X14,5CM
NET WEIGHT	0.023
GROSS WEIGHT	0.028
GROSS WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING LENGTH	0.43
PACKAGING WIDTH	0.335
PACKAGING HEIGHT	0.385
PACKAGING SIZE UNIT	m
PACKAGING WEIGHT	5.6
PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING VOLUME	0.055
PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT	m3
PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY	200